
Available 
Finishes:

CS-851  7/19

Specifications:
MATERIAL: 
Brass, Bronze, Stainless Steel

FASTENERS: 
#8-32 x 1" Tapered Head Machine Screws

OPTIONS: 
Other CTC's available upon request

SIZE:  
Ø 5/16"  

PROJECTION: 
1 1/4" 

CTC: 
3"

WEIGHT: 
3.8 lbs./25

ANSI A156.9:
B02011

• US3/605
• US4/606
• US10/612
• US10B/613
• US10BE/613E
• US26/625
• US26D/626
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